

**REPLAT OF LOT 2, DRIFTWOOD PHASE ONE**

FINAL ESTIMATED COST AND QUANTITIES

6/17/2025

BID ITEM NO.	BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT BID PRICE	AMOUNT
<b>WATER IMPROVEMENTS</b>					
C-1	8" AWWA C-900 (DR-14) PVC PIPE, COMPLETE AND IN PLACE, PER LINEAR FOOT, FOR _____ DOLLARS AND _____ CENTS.	1,255	LF	\$ 45.00	\$ 56,475.00
C-2	8" GATE VALVES, COMPLETE AND IN PLACE, PER EACH, FOR _____ DOLLARS AND _____ CENTS.	6	EA	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 10,500.00
C-3	5-1/4" FIRE HYDRANT ASSEMBLY, INCLUDING VALVE AND CL 350 DI LEAD, COMPLETE AND IN PLACE, PER EACH, FOR _____ DOLLARS AND _____ CENTS.	3	EA	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 16,500.00
C-4	1" COMB. AUTOMATIC AIR RELEASE/VACUUM VALVE, COMPLETE AND IN PLACE, PER EACH, FOR _____ DOLLARS AND _____ CENTS.	1	EA	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
C-5	DUCTILE IRON FITTINGS, COMPLETE AND IN PLACE, PER TON, FOR _____ DOLLARS AND _____ CENTS.	0.74	TON	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 7,770.00
C-6	DBL WATER SERVICE, COMPLETE AND IN PLACE, PER EACH, FOR _____ DOLLARS AND _____ CENTS.	2	EA	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 6,400.00
C-7	SGL WATER SERVICE, COMPLETE AND IN PLACE, PER EACH, FOR _____ DOLLARS AND _____ CENTS.	3	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
C-8	WET CONNECTION, COMPLETE AND IN PLACE, PER EACH, FOR _____ DOLLARS AND _____ CENTS.	1	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
C-9	FLUSH VALVE, COMPLETE AND IN PLACE, PER EACH, FOR _____ DOLLARS AND _____ CENTS.	1	EA	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
C-10	TRENCH EXCAVATION PROTECTION, COMPLETE AND IN PLACE, PER LINEAR FOOT, FOR _____ DOLLARS AND _____ CENTS.	1,255	LF	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,765.00
<b>SUBTOTAL WATER IMPROVEMENTS</b>					<b>\$ 118,410.00</b>
<b>WASTEWATER IMPROVEMENTS</b>					
D-1	2" YELOMINE PIPE, COMPLETE AND IN PLACE, PER LINEAR FOOT, FOR _____ DOLLARS AND _____ CENTS.	1,299	LF	\$ 42.00	\$ 54,558.00
D-2	2" GATE VALVES, COMPLETE AND IN PLACE, PER EACH, FOR _____ DOLLARS AND _____ CENTS.	3	EA	\$ 750.00	\$ 2,250.00
D-3	PRESSURE MANHOLE (5' DIA), COMPLETE AND IN PLACE, PER EACH, FOR _____ DOLLARS AND _____ CENTS.	1	EA	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00
D-4	WASTEWATER CLEANOUT, COMPLETE AND IN PLACE, PER EACH, FOR _____ DOLLARS AND _____ CENTS.	2	EA	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00
D-5	1" COMB. AUTOMATIC AIR RELEASE/VACUUM VALVE, COMPLETE AND IN PLACE, PER EACH, FOR _____ DOLLARS AND _____ CENTS.	1	EA	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
D-6	DBL WASTEWATER SERVICE, COMPLETE AND IN PLACE, PER EACH, FOR _____ DOLLARS AND _____ CENTS.	4	EA	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 9,600.00
D-7	SGL WASTEWATER SERVICE, COMPLETE AND IN PLACE, PER EACH, FOR _____ DOLLARS AND _____ CENTS.	1	EA	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00
D-8	TRENCH EXCAVATION PROTECTION, COMPLETE AND IN PLACE, PER LINEAR FOOT, FOR _____ DOLLARS AND _____ CENTS.	1,299	LF	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,897.00
<b>SUBTOTAL WASTEWATER IMPROVEMENTS</b>					<b>\$ 85,405.00</b>
<b>TOTAL CONSTRUCTION COST</b>					<b>\$ 203,815.00</b>